

Ortronics

Infinium Core HDCA Cassette - 8 Fiber - LC Duplex to MPOM - OS2 - Universal Polarity

Part No. LMH-LC08J

Infinium LM8 Cassettes are designed to enable Base 8 architecture and be part of a complete fiber solution. When combined with matched Infinium Trunks and Infinium Patch Cable Assemblies the solution enables industry leading preterminated performance and universal polarity for simple, fast and consistent and simplified installation. Compatible with Infinium HD Rack Mount Fiber Enclosure with LM8 Drawer Face.

Features & Benefits

Ultra Low Loss System 100% fiber utilization for 8-fiber transceiver systems		Optimized for 8-fiber transceivers and transmission technologies Cable harnesses match common port counts on network devices	
Specifications			
General Info			
Product Line	Ortronics	Color	Blue
UPC Number	662875031154	Country Of Origin	United States
Application Sector	Commercial	Standard	TIA-568-C.3
Warranty Type	5-Year	Туре	Cassette
Dimensions			
Product Width US	2.75 in	Product Depth US	3.56 in
Product Height US	0.84 in		
Additional Information			
RoHS Compliant	Yes		
Technical Information			
Fiber Optic Cable Type	OS2	Compatibility	HDJ, Infinium
Number of Ports	8	Simplex/Duplex	Duplex

Single/Multimode Single-Mode Performance Level/Tier Infinium Core